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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Łódzkiego 2024
Łódź, 9. - 10.5.2024

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
09.05.2024 - 8:25 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. GALIŃSKA Hanna 12 KP Raw-Swim 31.51 420
2. KOWALSKA Dominika 12 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 31.76 410
3. WACHOWIEC Julia 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.24 392
4. GRUDZIŃSKA Laura 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 32.56 381
5. WILANOWSKA Maja 12 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.70 376
6. JÓŹWIAK Nela 12 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 33.16 360
7. ŻYDOWO Zuzanna 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 33.25 358
8. KUMANOWSKA Anna 12 KP Raw-Swim 33.33 355
9. BAYESHKA Ahneshka 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.76 342

10. KRAK Pola 12 UKS 190 Łódź 33.92 337
11. KOTUS Maria 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 34.08 332
12. FRANK Joanna 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.38 323
13. CHŁODNICKA Nikola 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 34.45 321
14. BŁĘCKA Pola 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 34.56 318
15. SZADKOWSKA Lena 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.64 316
16. STARBAŁA Inka 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 34.97 307
17. SZYMAŃSKA Małgorzata 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.80 286
18. KOSZAŃSKA Apolonia 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.90 284
19. STARCZEWSKA Zuzanna 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 35.93 283
20. KRAMARZ Sylwia 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 36.13 279
21. CHMIELEWSKA Anna 12 KP Raw-Swim 36.24 276
22. MARCINKOWSKA Oliwia 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 36.86 262
23. MACIEJEWSKA Otylia 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.24 235
24. JEŻEWSKA Agata 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 40.13 203
25. BUJNOWICZ Maria 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 40.22 202
26. BUJNOWICZ Zofia 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 40.25 201
27. JATCZAK Łucja 12 MUKS Zgierz 40.99 191

KARAŚKIEWICZ Lena 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 40.99 191
29. ZBOROVSKA Daryna 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 41.44 184
30. LEWANDOWSKA Maja 12 KP Raw-Swim 41.95 178
31. KRAWCZYK Amelia 12 KP Raw-Swim 42.06 176
32. OLAS Julia 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 42.14 175
33. GAWĘDA Aleksandra 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 43.00 165

13 lat

1. KRAKUS Liliana 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 30.06 484
2. BANASZEK Blanka 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.65 457
3. CYNAR Milena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.81 450
4. PAWLAK Lena 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 30.86 447
5. MAZUR Maria 11 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 30.95 443
6. LAMECKA Kornelia 11 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 31.86 406
7. JUSZCZAK Lena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.14 396
8. POLAŃSKI Kaya 11 KP Raw-Swim 32.26 392
9. KOWALCZYK Helena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.31 390

10. LESIAK Magdalena 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 32.59 380
11. KRAWCZYK Nella 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 33.03 365
12. GRZYBOWSKA Alicja 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.11 362
13. FIRLIT Lena 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.19 359
14. STANIK Nina 11 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 33.54 348
15. LEWANDOWSKA Agata 11 KP Raw-Swim 33.59 347
16. GRELEWSKA Hanna 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.86 339
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Łódzkiego 2024
Łódź, 9. - 10.5.2024

Konkurencja 3, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

17. SOŁTYSIAK Pola 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.98 307
18. KRZYSZTOFIK Zuzanna 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 35.67 289
19. TOMCZAK Agata 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 35.85 285
20. MUSZYŃSKA Lena 11 EKS Skra Bełchatów 36.46 271
21. KACZMARSKA Adrianna 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 36.62 267
22. RUCIŃSKA Lena 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 36.97 260
23. RŻANEK Oliwia 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 37.56 248
24. SIERADZAN Aniela 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 37.57 248
25. KOLASA Barbara 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 41.21 188
26. PADUSZYŃSKA Sara 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 41.40 185

14 lat

1. PEIKO Maria 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 29.65 504
2. VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 29.85 494
3. URBANEK Maria 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 30.15 480
4. WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 30.48 464

SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 30.48 464
6. MYDŁOWSKA Roxana 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.02 440
7. CIEŚLAK Magdalena 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 31.16 435
8. PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 31.33 427
9. KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.44 423

10. STEFANIW Martyna 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 31.55 419
11. OWSIAK Mia 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.59 417
12. JARECKA Hanna 10 KP Raw-Swim 32.07 399
13. GŁOGOWSKA Maja 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 32.51 383
14. BOŻYK Oliwia 10 Ks Nelasport 32.58 380
15. BINKOWSKA Joanna 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.66 377
16. ZWIERZCHOWSKA Aleksandra 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.43 352
17. SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 33.44 351
18. WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 33.64 345
19. BRYSIAK Nikola 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 33.67 344
20. VELARDI Julia 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 34.47 321
21. MICHALSKA Zofia 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 36.89 262
22. GRABOWSKA Maja 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 37.47 250

15 lat

1. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 28.05 596
2. SZUBERT Dorota 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.65 457
3. ŚWINOGA Zuzanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 31.40 425

16 lat

1. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.21 586
2. STĘPIEŃ Laura 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 28.72 555
3. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.16 479
4. PAWLAK Lena 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 30.45 466
5. NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.77 410
6. GALIŃSKA Weronika 08 KP Raw-Swim 32.32 389
7. STANISHEVSKA Anastasiia 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 33.13 361
8. MARCZEWSKA Amelia 08 EKS Skra Bełchatów 33.30 356
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Łódzkiego 2024
Łódź, 9. - 10.5.2024

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

Open

1. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 27.91 605
2. SARNA Inez 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.95 602
3. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 28.05 596
4. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.21 586
5. HAJDER Hanna 09 Toruński MKS CHAMPIONS 28.34 578
6. STĘPIEŃ Laura 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 28.72 555
7. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.57 509
8. PEIKO Maria 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 29.65 504
9. VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 29.85 494

10. KRAKUS Liliana 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 30.06 484
11. URBANEK Maria 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 30.15 480
12. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.16 479
13. PAWLAK Lena 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 30.45 466
14. WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 30.48 464

SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 30.48 464
16. BANASZEK Blanka 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.65 457

SZUBERT Dorota 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.65 457
18. CYNAR Milena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.81 450
19. PAWLAK Lena 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 30.86 447
20. MAZUR Maria 11 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 30.95 443
21. MYDŁOWSKA Roxana 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.02 440
22. CIEŚLAK Magdalena 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 31.16 435
23. PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 31.33 427
24. ŚWINOGA Zuzanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 31.40 425
25. KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.44 423
26. GALIŃSKA Hanna 12 KP Raw-Swim 31.51 420
27. STEFANIW Martyna 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 31.55 419
28. OWSIAK Mia 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.59 417
29. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.71 412
30. POLIŃSKA Natalia 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.72 412
31. KOWALSKA Dominika 12 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 31.76 410
32. NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.77 410
33. LAMECKA Kornelia 11 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 31.86 406
34. JARECKA Hanna 10 KP Raw-Swim 32.07 399
35. JUSZCZAK Lena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.14 396
36. WACHOWIEC Julia 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.24 392
37. POLAŃSKI Kaya 11 KP Raw-Swim 32.26 392
38. KOWALCZYK Helena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.31 390
39. GALIŃSKA Weronika 08 KP Raw-Swim 32.32 389
40. GŁOGOWSKA Maja 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 32.51 383
41. GRUDZIŃSKA Laura 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 32.56 381
42. BOŻYK Oliwia 10 Ks Nelasport 32.58 380
43. LESIAK Magdalena 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 32.59 380
44. BINKOWSKA Joanna 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.66 377
45. WILANOWSKA Maja 12 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.70 376
46. KRAWCZYK Nella 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 33.03 365
47. GRZYBOWSKA Alicja 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.11 362
48. STANISHEVSKA Anastasiia 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 33.13 361
49. JÓŹWIAK Nela 12 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 33.16 360
50. FIRLIT Lena 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.19 359
51. ŻYDOWO Zuzanna 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 33.25 358
52. MARCZEWSKA Amelia 08 EKS Skra Bełchatów 33.30 356
53. KUMANOWSKA Anna 12 KP Raw-Swim 33.33 355
54. ZWIERZCHOWSKA Aleksandra 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.43 352
55. SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 33.44 351
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Łódzkiego 2024
Łódź, 9. - 10.5.2024

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

56. STANIK Nina 11 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 33.54 348
57. LEWANDOWSKA Agata 11 KP Raw-Swim 33.59 347
58. WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 33.64 345
59. BRYSIAK Nikola 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 33.67 344
60. BAYESHKA Ahneshka 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.76 342
61. GRELEWSKA Hanna 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.86 339
62. KRAK Pola 12 UKS 190 Łódź 33.92 337
63. KOTUS Maria 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 34.08 332
64. FRANK Joanna 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.38 323
65. CHŁODNICKA Nikola 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 34.45 321
66. VELARDI Julia 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 34.47 321
67. BŁĘCKA Pola 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 34.56 318
68. SZADKOWSKA Lena 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.64 316
69. STARBAŁA Inka 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 34.97 307
70. SOŁTYSIAK Pola 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.98 307
71. KRZYSZTOFIK Zuzanna 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 35.67 289
72. SZYMAŃSKA Małgorzata 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.80 286
73. TOMCZAK Agata 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 35.85 285
74. KOSZAŃSKA Apolonia 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.90 284
75. STARCZEWSKA Zuzanna 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 35.93 283
76. KRAMARZ Sylwia 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 36.13 279
77. CHMIELEWSKA Anna 12 KP Raw-Swim 36.24 276
78. MUSZYŃSKA Lena 11 EKS Skra Bełchatów 36.46 271
79. KACZMARSKA Adrianna 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 36.62 267
80. MARCINKOWSKA Oliwia 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 36.86 262
81. MICHALSKA Zofia 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 36.89 262
82. RUCIŃSKA Lena 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 36.97 260
83. GRABOWSKA Maja 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 37.47 250
84. RŻANEK Oliwia 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 37.56 248
85. SIERADZAN Aniela 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 37.57 248
86. MACIEJEWSKA Otylia 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.24 235
87. JEŻEWSKA Agata 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 40.13 203
88. BUJNOWICZ Maria 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 40.22 202
89. BUJNOWICZ Zofia 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 40.25 201
90. JATCZAK Łucja 12 MUKS Zgierz 40.99 191

KARAŚKIEWICZ Lena 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 40.99 191
92. KOLASA Barbara 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 41.21 188
93. PADUSZYŃSKA Sara 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 41.40 185
94. ZBOROVSKA Daryna 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 41.44 184
95. LEWANDOWSKA Maja 12 KP Raw-Swim 41.95 178
96. KRAWCZYK Amelia 12 KP Raw-Swim 42.06 176
97. OLAS Julia 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 42.14 175
98. GAWĘDA Aleksandra 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 43.00 165


